. $1,079,000
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AVE WEEKS 2832, NAPLES, FL, 34112

Beautiful Remodeled Home must see to appreciate. Every
attention paid to detail. Quartz countertops, Solid wood cabinets,
dovetail draws, soft close. Built in Microwave with hood in second
kitchenette. GE Profile top of the line appliances.8 inch

]
engineered wood floors in main living areas. Two firepits in very
private back yard. Front porch sitting area [...]
Rooms
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Room type Length Width

Bedroom

Kitchen

Bedroom

Utility Room

Dining Room

Great Room

Master Bedroom

Garage

Family Room

Master Bedroom

Kitchen

Lanai

Lanai

Building Details

s E

Call us now

Phone:
Email:

Address:

(+1) 239 529 7747
info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201
Naples, FL 34102

13

12

11

10

12

17.5

13

25

28

12

10

30

36

11.5
16

30

14
23
17
15
26
29
12

10

/N
N\ADLEIN PORTER



Year built: 1985 ArchitecturalStyle: Two Story, Florida, Multi-
Story Home, Single Family

ParkingTotal: 1 NewConstructionYN: No
Exterior material: Poured Concrete, Roof: Shingle

Wood Frame, Wood Siding

Heating: Central Electric, Solar Parking: Attached

Amenities & Features

Features: Closet Cabinets, Fireplace, French Doors, Security Features: Smoke
Laundry Tub, Outside, Pull Down Stairs, Smoke Detectors, Detector(s)
Walk-In Closet(s), Wet Bar, Window Coverings

WindowFeatures: Window Coverings ExteriorFeatures: Balcony, Open
Porch/Lanai, Built-In Gas Fire Pit

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: Yes
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